QUOTE # 49-39825

July 14, 202110:33 AM

SALES PERSON
Bobby Slyman
bobby.slyman@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Jil Daw

jildaw@hotmail.com

7449 Hiawatha Ave

Richmond Heights, Missouri, 63117
314-703-6705

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

25 CU. FT. SMART WI-FI ENABLED FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR

LRFXS2503S (NEW)

NOTES

BOBBY SLYMAN - 10:35 AM 07-14-2021

Deliver when in. ETA shows 7/27 and sent the info to cust but made
cust aware of delays and she understands thats possible.

Slyman Bros

APPLIANCES

4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109

DELIVER TO

Jil Daw

Slyman Bros (St. Louis City)
Phone: 314-352-8845

jildaw@hotmail.com

7449 Hiawatha Ave

Richmond Heights, Missouri, 63117

314-703-6705

PRICE

$2,399.95

QTY TOTAL

$2,399.95

Haul Away Old: Yes 1

Subtotals

Sales Tax (St. Louis City)
Extend Warranty Charge
Install Charge

Delivery Charge

Total

Record Payment
Amount Paid

Payment: account_credit
Date: 07/14/2021

Balance Due (USD)

$2,399.95
$232.29
$299.95
$20.00
$0.00
$2,952.19

$2,682.83

$269.36

Deposits only holds current sale pricing. Items will not be ordered and delivery date cannot be set until order is paid in full. Delivery date may vary

after order is paid in full, availability on items relies solely on the manufacturer and not Slyman Bros. Please plan accordingly. Deposits made on out-

of-box or store showroom inventory are non-refundable.
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