## **QUOTE # 49-39825**

July 14, 2021 10:33 AM

## SALES PERSON

Bobby Slyman bobby.slyman@slymanbros.com



4900 Hampton Ave, St. Louis, MO 63109 Slyman Bros (St. Louis City) Phone: 314-352-8845

## **DELIVER TO**

Jil Daw jildaw@hotmail.com 7449 Hiawatha Ave

Richmond Heights, Missouri, 63117 314-703-6705

## **BILLING INFORMATION**

Jil Daw jildaw@hotmail.com 7449 Hiawatha Ave

Richmond Heights, Missouri, 63117 314-703-6705

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
LRFXS2503S (NEW)	25 CU. FT. SMART WI-FI ENABLED FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR Install: Freestanding Fridge Standard Install (to existing copper or stainless waterline) Warranty: 5 Year Extended Warranty	\$2,399.95	1	\$2,399.95
			Haul Away Old: Yes	1

NOTES

BOBBY SLYMAN - 10:35 AM 07-14-2021

Deliver when in. ETA shows 7/27 and sent the info to cust but made cust aware of delays and she understands thats possible.

Subtotals	\$2,399.95
Sales Tax (St. Louis City)	\$232.29
Extend Warranty Charge	\$299.95
Install Charge	\$20.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$2,952.19
Record Payment	
Record Payment Amount Paid	
•	\$2,682.83
Amount Paid	\$2,682.83
Amount Paid Payment: account_credit	\$2,682.83

Deposits only holds current sale pricing. Items will not be ordered and delivery date cannot be set until order is paid in full. Delivery date may vary after order is paid in full, availability on items relies solely on the manufacturer and not Slyman Bros. Please plan accordingly. Deposits made on out-of-box or store showroom inventory are non-refundable.